UID : | TID : :: 01/01/1970| SID : :: 01/01/1970 | Issued :01/12/2025 06:39:53 am Last Modification : 05/29/2024
Standards
EN ISO 20345 :2011
ASTM F 2413:2018
RTE SERECT : ST HTA
70A Ind. E
Reference Size Length (mm) Weight (kg)
MV-232/1-38 38 370 1,02
MV-232/1-39 39 370 1,02
MV-232/1-40 40 370 1,02
MV-232/1-41 41 370 1.02
MV-232/1-42 42 370 1,02
MV-232/1-43 43 370 1,03
MV-232/1-44 44 370 1,04
MV-232/1-45 45 370 1,04
MV-232/1-46 46 370 1,04
MV-232/1-47 47 370 1,05
  MV-232/1-..
MV live working safety shoes
Application :
• MV live working safety shoes to protect against step voltage.